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AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Melgoza, Antonio
BUS NUMBER: 37

TIME

7:28 AM

7:33 AM

7:34 AM

7:35 AM

7:36 AM

7:37 AM

7:39 AM

7:40 AM

7:41 AM

7:42 AM

7:43 AM

7:44 AM

7:46 AM

7:47 AM

7:48 AM

8:00 AM

Brixner Route 37 AM

LOCATION/COMMENT

FERGUSON SCHOOL

3854 CREST ST.

3812 DENVER AVE

3030 CREST ST

BISBEE & HILYARD - TURN AND STOP

BISBEE ST & ONYX AVE (SW)

ALTAMONT & LAVERNE - ACROSS FROM KID
CENTER ON LAVERNE

LAVERNE & AUSTIN

BRISTOL & AUSTIN

ALTAMONT & BRISTOL - STOP AFTER TURNING

ALTAMONT & BARRY

ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)

JOHN'S AVE & AVALON ST

5525 AVALON ST

3005 ANDERSON AVE

BRIXNER JR HIGH

START TIME: 07:28 am
FINISH TIME: 08:00 am
TOTAL TIME: 0:32

DISTANCE: 8.90
NO STUDENTS.21
NO STOPS: 16
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AIDE:
DRIVER NAME: Melgoza, Antonio
BUS NUMBER: 37

TIME

3:41 PM

3:46 PM

3:47 PM

3:48 PM

3:49 PM

3:50 PM

3:52 PM

3:53 PM

3:54 PM

3:55 PM

3:56 PM

3:57 PM

3:59 PM

4:00 PM

4:01 PM

Brixner Route 37 PM

LOCATION/COMMENT

BRIXNER JR HIGH

3854 CLINTON AVE

CRAEST & DENVER

CREST & HILYARD

BISBEE & HILYARD

BISBEE & ONYX

LAVERNE & ALTAMONT - ACROSS FROM KID
CENTER

AUSTIN & LAVERN

BRISTOL & AUSTIN

ALTAMONT & BRISTOL

ALTAMONT & BARRY

ALTAMONT & ANDERSON

JOHN'S AVE & AVALON ST

5525 AVALON ST

3005 ANDERSON AVE

START TIME: 03:41 pm
FINISH TIME: 04:01 pm
TOTAL TIME: 0:20

DISTANCE: 4.86
NO STUDENTS.22
NO STOPS: 15
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